Product Bulletin
Issue Date 11/01/01
© 2001 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Code No. LIT-120181 www.johnsoncontrols.com
PRODUCT BULLETIN
Hx-67x3 Series Outdoor Relative Humidity Transmitter
Johnson Controls Hx-67x3 Series offers a full line of
outdoor Relative Humidity (RH) transmitters for

To order a replacement, refer to the Ordering
Information section.
Ordering Information
Contact the nearest Johnson Controls representative to
order a RH transmitter, and specify the desired product
code number from Table 1.
Table 1: Selection Chart
Product Code Number Description
HE-6703-0N0GO Outdoor RH Transmitter 0 to 10 VDC Output
HT-6703-0N0GO Outdoor RH Transmitter, 4 to 20 mA (DC) Output
HE-67P3-0N0GO Outdoor RH and Temperature Transmitters, 0 to 10 VDC Outputs
HT-67P3-0N0GO Outdoor RH and Temperature Transmitters, 4 to 20 mA (DC) Outputs
Hx-67x3 Series Outdoor Relative Humidity Transmitter Product Bulletin    3
Technical Data
Product HE-6703, HT-6703, HE-67P3, and HT-67P3 Outdoor Humidity
Transmitters
Analog Output HE-67x3: 0 to 10 VDC and 0 to 1 VDC for 0 to 100% RH
HT-67x3: 4 to 20 mA (DC) for 0 to 100% RH
Measuring Range 10 to 90% RH
Accuracy at 68°F (20°C) ±3% RH
Temperature Dependance <±1.5% RH from 14 to 140°F (-10 to 60°C)
Operating Temperature Range -4 to 140°F (-20 to 60°C)
Relative
Humidity
Output Resolution 0.1% RH
Sensor Type Platinum 1000, IEC751, Class B
Analog Output HE-67P3: 0 to 10 VDC for -40 to 140°F (-40 to 60°C)
HT-67P3: 4 to 20 mA (DC) for -40 to 140°F (-40 to 60°C)
Measuring Range 14 to 140°F (-10 to 60°C)
Operating Temperature Range -40 to 140°F (-40 to 60°C)
Accuracy at 77°F (25°C) ±0.55°F (±0.3°C)